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Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 1.60% (0.53)

US49271V1008
KDP

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

42,134 EUR

S&P 500

33.60 USD (700)
34.16 USD (100)
33.20 USD
33.87 USD
33.08 USD
33.21 USD
33.708565 USD
12,633,236
425,860,184.38
69,321
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US49271V1008-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS49271V1008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US49271V1008&ID_NOTATION=22878747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US49271V1008&ID_NOTATION=22878747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b401118f3265de7a087cac6dc51338575e78515ced8b1cfe707dc0431e550e68&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d29afce82c181e041&time=1722278728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=798785a6d0ccb7a4b803364fc006636f58b15000947e3be4a97d2866bddf62dd&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1753d8621a83a0628&time=1722278728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8fc5cee02cb8f6dccb4ad5826b37bff4bc6a99a74f49cdee4a34c39faa532922&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb221966dfb041c33&time=1722278728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=364e95615229eced4f2d6bfcc64e20cf8176694ba9e4c6591a9646e0e34ccfa5&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=47b3837927ca1ece8&time=1722278728&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e8e155d53e668467fa9c1b18c47e6ad630a93708f523fe00463239d6124169b&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f53b00dae8ffe9ec0&time=1722278728&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price

33.74 USD

Difference (] 1.60% (0.53)
General attributes
ISIN US49271V1008
Symbol KDP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,134 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.60 USD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 34.16 USD (100)
Open 33.20 USD
High 33.87 USD
Low 33.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.21 USD
VWAP 33.708565 USD
Volume (pcs) 12,633,236
Trading volume 425,860,184.38
Number of trades 69,321
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.50% +3.69% -6.41%
Perf (abs.) +1.76 +1.20 -2.31
Beta -0.06 0.19 0.41
Volatility 17.74 18.49 19.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

17:32

22:26

15:08

22:00

08:02

Price

31.115 EUR

31.08 EUR

30.56 EUR

33.74 USD

30.505 EUR

33.04 USD (11,254,025)
33.29 USD (8,628,408)
32.44 USD (8,772,658)
32.09 USD (8,834,417)

35.00 USD (2024/06/04)

28.62 USD (2024/03/15)

35.00 USD (2024/06/04)

27.66 USD (2023/10/12)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 5
0.01 4
0.00 10
425.86 69,321
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22878747
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235630800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26628859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22844466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80068721
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:25

08:01

08:00

17:44

19:32

08:02

33.6625 USD 0.01

30.505 EUR 0.00

31.155 EUR 0.00

- 0.00

31.09 EUR  0.00

30.945 EUR 0.00

30.51 EUR  0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223800512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22808304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319923
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22844467

KEURIG DR PEPPER

Company profile

Company Logo

! £ Kevrig
DrPepper”

Contact Details
KEURIG DR PEPPER INC.

53 South Avenue - 01803 Burlington
Telefon: +1-781-418-7000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: KEURIG DR PEPPER
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Company Profile

Keurig Dr Pepper, Inc. engages in the manufacture, marketing, distribution, and sales of
non-alcoholic beverages. It operates through the following segments: U.S. Refreshment
Beverages, U.S. Coffee, and International. The U.S. Refreshment Beverages segment
manufactures and distributes beverage concentrates, syrups, and finished beverages
including the brands Dr Pepper, Canada Dry, Mott§s, Snapple, A&W, 7UP, Sunkist soda,
Squirt, Hawaiian Punch, Core Hydration, Bai, C4 Energy, Clamato, Evian, Yoo-Hoo, Big
Red, and Vita Coco. The U.S. Coffee segment involves single serve brewers, specialty, hot
and iced varieties, and ready-to-drink beverages. The International segment includes sales
in Canada, Mexico, and other markets. The company was founded in 2018 and is

headquartered in Burlington, MA.

Members of Management Board

Robert Gamgort

Debra Sandler

Joachim Joseph B.

C. Creus
Juliette Hickman

Lubomira Rochet
Olivier Goudet
Oray Boston
Pamela Patsley
Paul Michaels
Robert Singer
Robert Gamgort
Karin Rotem-

Wildeman

Andrew
Archambault

Anthony
Shoemaker

Justin Whitmore

Mary Beth
DeNooyer

Roger Johnson

Sudhanshu
Priyadarshi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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